The

CHESTERFIELD

ARMS

SPARKLING

MPCo. Prosecco DOC (vg)

Prosecco DOC Rose Spumante Brut, Cantina Bernardi (vg)
Joseph Perrier Brut NV (vg)

Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label (vg)

Louis Roederer 'Collection 242" Brut NV (v)
Laurent-Perrier Cuveé Rosé NV (vg)

Dom Pérignon (vg)

WHITE

Trebbiano d’Abruzzo “Frentano”, Cantina Sociale Frentana (vg)
*Unoaked' Chardonnay, Winery Of Good Hope (vg)
Sauvignon Blanc, Domaine Guy Allion

Picpoul de Pinet, Grange des Roc (vg)

Pinot Grigio, El Abasto (v)

Gavi ‘La Fornace’, Cinzia Bergaglio (vg)

Sauvignon Blanc, Te Whare Ra (vg)

Macon Chardonnay, La Cadole A Marcel (vg)

Viognier, Reserve de Gassac (vg)

Chenin Blanc, 'Vinum' Radford Dale (vg)

Albarifio San Campio, Bodegas Terras Gauda (vg)
Sandgrove Riesling, Xavier Goodridge (vg)
Horsmonden Dry White, Davenport Vineyards (vg)
Sancerre, Domaine Gerard Fiou (vg)

Chablis ler Cru 'Lechet', Domaine Tremblay (vg)

Don Nelson Chardonnay (vg)

Pouilly-Fumé 'Cuvée d'Eve', Domaine des Berthiers (vg)
Chateauneuf-du-Pape Blanc, Clos Saint-Michel (vg)

Puligny-Montrachet, Domaine Miolane

ROSE

Réserve de Gassac Rosé, Vin de Pays de ['Herault (v)
Provence Rosé, Chateau d'Ollieres (vg)
Sancerre Rosé 'Les Baronnes', Domaine Bourgeois

Whispering Angel, Chateau d’Esclans (vg)

Country/Region

Veneto, Italy

Venero, Italy
Chélons-en-Champagne, France
Champagne, France

Reims, France

Reims, France

Epemay, France

Country/Region

Abruzzo, Italy

Stellenbosch, South Africa
Loire. France

Languedoc, France
Mendoza, Argentina
Piedmont, Italy
Marlborough, New Zealand
Burgundy, France

Hérault, France
Stellenbosch, South Africa
Rias Baixas, Spain

South Australia

East Sussex, England

Loire, France

Burgundy, France
Martinborough, New Zealand
Loire, France

Rhéne, France

Burgundy, France

Country/Region

Languedoc, France
Provence, France
Loire, France

Provence, France

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml.

MPCo.

125ml Bottle

7.45 33

8.3 41.5

10.2 51

- 62

- 90

- 100

- 170

175ml  250ml  Bottle
6.8 9.3 27
7 9.6 28
7.1 9.7 28.5
7.4 10.2 30
7.5 10.3 30.5
7.6 10.4 31
8.8 12.4 34
8.9 12.7 38
- - 31

- - 33

- - 40

- - 40

- - 41

- - 46

- - 50

- - 51

- - 53

- - 56

- - 77
175ml  250ml  Bottle
7 9.6 28
8.8 12.4 34
- - 46

- - 56
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RED

Negroamaro del Salento, Caleo

Merlot 'Metic', Wildmakers (vg)

Cotes du Rhéne “Les Oliviers” (vg)

Pinot Noir, Moulin de Gassac (v)

Rioja Crianza ‘Gavanza’, Bodega Dominum

Malbec 'Organic’, Santa Julia

Stone Spring Shiraz, Xavier Goodridge (vg)

Haut-Medoc, Chateau Saint-Ahon

Brouilly, Domaine Cret des Garanches (vg)

Nebbiolo 'Mesdi', Cascina Bric (vg)

Dao Tinto Quinta da Vegia Solo Franco, Casa de Cello

Chianti Classico, Fattoria di Rodano (vg)

Petit Clos Pinot Noir (vg)

Bourgogne Rouge « Le Mondelot », Domaine Lacour
Crozes-Hermitage 'Les Pierrelles’, Domaine Albert Belle (vg)

St Emilion Grand Cru, Grand Pey Lescours, Chéteau des Plassons (vg)
Chéteauneuf-du-Pape, Cuvée des Sommeliers, Jacques Mestre (vg)
Rioja Gran Reserva Especial, Bodegas Urbina 2004 (vg)

Barolo di Serralunga DOCG, Principiano Ferdinando (vg)

Cavas de Weinert - Malbec/Cabernet/Merlot

Pomerol, Chiteau Monregard La Croix

Ségla, Margaux

Gevrey-Chambertin Vieilles Vignes, Domaine Heresztyn-Mazzini (vg)

SWEET
Monbazillac, Domaine de 'Ancienne Cure (vg)

Banyuls, Clos de Paulilles, Chateau de Jau

Sauternes, Chateau Filhot 2eme cru Classé (vg)

Country/Region

Puglia, Italy
Colchagua, Chile
Rhéne, France
Languedoc, France
Rioja, Spain
Mendoza, Argentina
Barossa, Australia
Bordeaux, France
Beaujolais, France
Piedmont, Italy
Dio , Portugal
Tuscany, Italy

Marlborough, New Zealand

Burgundy, France
Rhéne, France
Bordeaux, France
Rhéne, France

Rioja Alta, Spain
Piemonte, Italy
Mendoza, Argentina
Bordeaux, France
Bordeaux, France

Burgundy, France

Country/Region

South West France
Roussillon, France

Bordeaux, France

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml.

MPCo.

175ml

250ml

Bottle

7
7.1
7.3
8.2
8.5
8.7

10.8
12.4

9.6
9.7
9.9
11.4
12.1
12.3
14.4
16.8

250ml

28
28.5
29
31.5
33
33.5
40
45
35
37
38
39
41
42
45
49
49
50
56
63
64
74
95

Bottle

21
28
41




